

2019 Crack Sealing				1		2		3		Engineer's Estimate	
Bid Opening: April 23, 2019, 11:00 AM				Huizenga Enterprises, LLC PO Box 31944 Bellingham, WA 98228		Evergreen Asphalt & Concrete, Inc. PO Box 1567 Kent, WA 98035		Stanley Patrick Striping Co. 1628 3rd St. Enumclaw, WA 98022		Joe Araucto	
TOTAL				\$168,736.66		\$184,900.00		\$185,325.00		\$238,625.00	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
SCHEDULE I: RESIDENTIAL											
1000	Mobilization	1	LS	21,300.00	\$21,300.00	15,000.00	\$15,000.00	52,000.00	\$52,000.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00
1005	* Crack Sealant for Crack Sealing	14	TON	1,526.00	\$21,364.00	5,850.00	\$81,900.00	5,000.00	\$70,000.00	6,000.00	\$84,000.00
1010	* Traffic Control Labor	390	HR	1.00	\$390.00	1.00	\$390.00	1.00	\$390.00	55.00	\$21,450.00
1015	* Traffic Control Supervisor	130	HR	1.00	\$130.00	1.00	\$130.00	1.00	\$130.00	55.00	\$7,150.00
1020	Temporary Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	53,970.00	\$53,970.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00
1025	* Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS)	26	DAY	90.00	\$2,340.00	65.00	\$1,690.00	1.00	\$26.00	75.00	\$1,950.00
1030	* Sequential Arrow Sign (SAS)	13	DAY	40.00	\$520.00	52.00	\$676.00	1.00	\$13.00	75.00	\$975.00
1035	SPCC Plan	1	LS	50.00	\$50.00	100.00	\$100.00	250.00	\$250.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00
1040	Minor Changes	1	CALC	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
SCHEDULE I TOTAL					\$101,564.00		\$102,886.00		\$126,309.00		\$131,025.00
SCHEDULE II: B&O											
2000	Mobilization	1	LS	9,454.66	\$9,454.66	12,000.00	\$12,000.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2005	* Crack Sealant for Crack Sealing	11	TON	1,526.00	\$16,786.00	5,850.00	\$64,350.00	5,000.00	\$55,000.00	6,000.00	\$66,000.00
2010	* Traffic Control Labor	360	HR	1.00	\$360.00	1.00	\$360.00	1.00	\$360.00	55.00	\$19,800.00
2015	* Traffic Control Supervisor	120	HR	1.00	\$120.00	1.00	\$120.00	1.00	\$120.00	55.00	\$6,600.00
2020	Temporary Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	36,312.00	\$36,312.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2025	* Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS)	24	DAY	90.00	\$2,160.00	65.00	\$1,560.00	1.00	\$24.00	75.00	\$1,800.00
2030	* Sequential Arrow Sign (SAS)	12	DAY	40.00	\$480.00	52.00	\$624.00	1.00	\$12.00	75.00	\$900.00
2035	Minor Changes	1	CALC	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
SCHEDULE II TOTAL					\$67,172.66		\$82,014.00		\$59,016.00		\$107,600.00
SUMMARY:											
SCHEDULE I TOTAL					\$101,564.00		\$102,886.00		\$126,309.00		\$131,025.00
SCHEDULE II TOTAL					\$67,172.66		\$82,014.00		\$59,016.00		\$107,600.00
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT TOTAL					\$168,736.66		\$184,900.00		\$185,325.00		\$238,625.00